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Resultat

Placering

Battyp

Nummer

Besdttning

Klubb

Seglad
tid

Korrigerad
tid

SRS

Startgrupp

Luffe 40MH

NOR 9299

Svein Ae
Lgtveit & Jan
Muren

Asker

25:27:00

32:45:15

1.287

Jj/111

SWE-69

Peter
Gustafsson &
Pelle Pedersen

SSVA

24:01:00

33:12:54

1.383

HP 1030

25

Lars-Bertil
Gustafsson &
Pelle Lindell

VASS

25:17:00

33:13:20

1.314

Arcona 410

SWE 19

Anders
Nordstrom &
Jussi Santonen

GKSS

24:26:00

33:18:09

1.363

XP38

SWWE 42

Jan Svernhage
& Bjorn
Svernhage

GKSS

25:21:00

33:21:38

1.316

Maxi 999

SWE 137

Inge Johnson
& Orjan
Gotmalm

Stss

28:52:00

33:25:39

1.158

Compis 28

SWE 89

Staffan
Cederlof &
Gustav Dahlen
Gabinus

STSS

32:08:00

33:27:03

1.041

Bavaria 38
Match

NED 7356

Lars
Sparrmark &
Mattias
Gunnarsson

GKSS

25:36:00

33:32:10

1.31

Cheetah 30

SWE 1

Mikael Vesala
& Bjorn Gadd

SSVA

25:12:00

33:32:28

1.331

10

First 36.7

SWE 157

Lars-Gunnar
Gydemo &
Joérgen Wurtz

Karlstad SS

26:37:00

33:41:48

1.266

11

Comet 41
Sport

NOR
14441

Lars J Sgrbo &
Jan Petter
Gamborg

Oslo Seilforening

25:13:00

33:47:25

1.34

12

Dehler 34 SV

SWE-113

Jonas
Kjellberg &
Sebastian
Ostling

Lerums SS

26:46:00

33:48:23

1.263

13

Seascape 27

NOR
14988

Tor Hove &
Kjell Inge
Heiberg

Baerum Seilforening

27:20:00

33:50:19

1.238

14

L 28

175

Pelle Akerblom
& Anderas
Akerblom

SMSS

34:03:00

33:52:47

0.995

15

Seascape27

NOR14971

Lars Petter
Karlsen &
Vidar Moe

Fredrikstad seilforening

27:35:00

33:54:00

1.229

16

Xp 33

SWE 39

Stephan
Berntsson &
Marten
Lundgren

Tjoérns SS

26:45:00

33:58:21

1.27

17

Luffe 4004

SWE 30

Felix Hulten &
Henrik Ottoson

XSS

25:31:00

33:59:18

1.332

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF
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18

Wasa 360

SWE 22

Caspersson &
Peter
Ewerstrand

Resultat
XSS

27:

55:

00

34:

00:09

1.218

19

First 36.7

SWE 180

Patric
Wollmersson &
Joérgen Strang

Gsk (Goteborgs Snipe
Club)

26:

53:

00

34:

00:27

1.265

20

First 35

SWE 23

Krister
Gustafson &
Fredrik
Johansson

Jss

26:

45:

00

34:

20:49

1.284

21

Dominant
105

SWE-11

Anders Dahlsjo
& Henrik
Persson

Lerkils BS

27:

40:

00

34:

21:43

1.242

22

X-99

SWE-560

Marcus
Davidsson &
Bjorn
Landberg

GKSS

27:

36:

00

34:

21:43

1.245

23

HP 1030

SWE 22

Andreas
Samuelsson &
Ewa
Samuelsson

SSVA

26:

33:

00

34:

22:56

1.295

24

Maxi Racer

232

Lars Wolf &
David Selvert

LSS

30:

42:

00

34:

23:02

1.127

25

Saphire 27

SUI-13

Alar Volmer &
Michael Tobler

Nobessner Yacht Club,
Tallinn, Estonia

27:

35:

00

34:

23:47

1.247

26

Dufour 34P
HR

SWE-7393

Sebastian
Christenson &
Mattias
Mellstréom

Lerkils BS

27:

48:

00

34:

24:59

1.238

27

X-332

306

Bertil Rohlén &
Gorsn Tennby

BKSS

28:

05:

00

34:

27:30

1.227

28

CR 360

SWE 8

Lars-Erik
Granquist &
Jan Karlsson

SSN Fjallbacka

27:

:00

34:

28:48

1.263

29

Arcona 370

23

Sandro Grimpe
& Goran
Wennberg

Stss

26:

45:

00

34:

28:51

1.289

30

Dehler 33

SWE 190

Thomas Dahl
& Svante
Arvidsson

LESS

27:

53:

00

34:

1.239

31

X-50

Nor 9779

Per Ottar
Skaaret &
Oivin
BrudevollX-50

Asker Seilforening

23:

05:

00

34:

33:21

1.497

32

X-332

SWE 100

Torbjorn
Jonsson &
Agneta
Jonsson

GKSS

27:

58:

00

34:

35:41

1.237

33

X-46

Swe 33

Mikael
Backstrom &
Johan
Backstrom

SSVA

24:

24:

00

34:

1.418

34

X-332

SWE 80

Dan Turesson
& Anders
Ofverman

SSVA

28:

14:

00

34:

1.226

35

omega 30

swe 78

Hans
Caspersson &
Fredrik
Eliasson

ss sloren

31

:00:

00

34:41:20

1.119

36

Cumulus

SWE 269

Olof
Zachrisson &
Robin
Johanesson

BKSS

31

127

00

34:41:22

1.103

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF
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37

Elan 350,
grunn kjgl.

NOR
14406

Sandra Hjertds
& Rune
Hjert8s

Resultat

Tgnsberg Seilforening

27:

44:

00

34:41:40

1.251

38

X-362 Sport

SWE 158

Peter Pilups &
Victor Pilups

GKSS

27:

:00

34:43:08

1.278

39

X-99

SWE 104

H&kan Larsson
& Johan
Larsson

Tjoérns SS

27:

47:

00

34:43:45

1.25

40

Compis 345

9047

Per Sandberg
& Peter
Backlund

Tjorns segelsélskap TSS

30:

00:

00

34:44:24

1.158

41

Dehler 35

SWE
10135

Joérgen Alle’ n
& Marcus
Blomberg

KMS

27:

23:

00

34:46:37

1.27

42

X-99

346

Hugo Norell &
Johan Leidi

SS Sléren

27:

50:

00

34:47:30

1.25

43

Aphrodite 29

swe 24

Jonas
Rolfsman &
Daniel Hjerpe

Stss

31

142:

00

34:48:24

1.098

44

diva 35

swe 400

Jan Knute &
Hans
Andersson

ss sloren

28:

05:

00

34:54:27

1.243

45

Smaragd

SWE 14

Sam Victorin &
Mats Victorin

S606K

29:

25:

00

34:56:49

1.188

46

First 35

64

Markus
Svensson &
Filip Manninge

XSS

27:

06:

00

34:59:10

1.291

47

Dehler 33 CR

138

Kenneth
Edvardsson &
Claes Pilmalm

KMS Nordén

29:

00:

00

35:00:11

1.207

48

TwoStar 36

NOR 6366

Axel Nissen Lie
& Hakon
Nissen Lie

Nesgya Seilforening

28:

30:

00

35:03:18

1.23

49

Contrast 33

SWE 176

Asko Malila &
Markus
Santonen

Stss

30:

22:

00

35:04:25

1.155

50

X-332 Sport

SWE 2000

Susanna
Hambeson &
Hakan
Hambeson

Marstrands SS

27:

30:

00

35:05:24

1.276

51

X-99

SWE-561

Martin
Lundskog &
Bjorn
Petersson

StSS

28:

01

:00

35:06:18

1.253

52

Dufour 36
Performance

swe 3

Tord
Bjorkquist &
Ann-Kristin
Svanberg

TJSS

26:

46:

00

35:07:04

1.312

53

dehler 39

237

Dennis olsson
& Olof
holmqvist

ss fram

27:

00:

00

35:07:37

1.301

54

Express

Swe320

Markus
Andersson &
Magnus
Tornqvist

Billdals
Kappseglingssallskap

31

132:

00

35:07:41

1.114

55

Swedestar
370

NOR
12645

Svein Arild
Hildrum & Ole
Kristian
Kvissel

Asker SF

27:

:00

35:08:53

1.293

56

X-332

333

Patrik Rohlin &
Peter Friman

Kullaviks kanot och
kappseglingsklubb
(KKKK)

28:

20:

00

35:09:42

1.241

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF
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57

Hansson 31

H31
SWE27

Anders
Bergmark &
Fredrik af
Ekstrom

Resultat

WBS

28:54:00

35:

10:17

1.217

58

Dehler 35

232

Johan Olsson
& Anders
Skinnars

Lilla Edet B&tklubb

27:

43:

00

35:

12:01

1.27

59

Omega 42

S164

Matz Brown &
Agneta
Pettersson

Ljungskile segelséllskap

28:

46:

00

35:

12:37

1.234

60

First 40.7

7341

Hans
Arthurson &
Goran Eriksson

XSS

26:

45:

00

35:

13:47

1.317

61

Arcona 400

SWE 105

Staffan
Lennmalm &
Roger Wallhult

SXK

26:

24:

00

35:

14:38

1.335

62

Comfort 30

SWE112

Torbjorn
Sterner & Carl
Calle Sterner

GKSS

32:

:00

35:

14:57

1.093

63

Dehler 34 SV

56

Peter Nohlin &
UIf Johansson

SSVA

28:

48:

00

35:

18:22

1.27

64

R6 CR

SWE 81

Lars-Ove
Swedenfeldt &
Mats
Wilhelmsson

SSVA

30:

29:

00

35:

19:49

1.159

65

first 40.7

Oscar
Langenius &
Niklas
Engstrand

GKSS

26:

50:

00

35:

20:22

1.34

66

Maxi 84 HR

598

Ragnar
Davidsson &
Jesper
Lundvall

SSVA

34:

27:

00

35:

20:45

1.026

67

First 36.7

SWE16874

Anders
Johansson &
Mattias
Sandberg

STSS

28:

04:

00

35:

21:50

1.26

68

JOD 35
(Jeanneau
One Design
35)

SWE 69

Bengt
Rosengren &
Lars Sjostrom

Strémstads
Segelséllskap

27:

50:

00

35:

22:34

1.271

69

X-412

Peter Lundh &
Sandra Lundh

GKSS

27:

32:

00

35:

22:49

1.285

70

Pogo650

SWE-378

Pontus
Goransson &
Dan
Goransson

Kullaviks Kanot- och
Kappseglingsklubb

32:

:00

35:

24:22

1.099

71

First 345

9132

Svenne
Berensson &
Sasse Sundin

Tulka segelséllskap

30:

:00

35:

24:56

1.174

72

CENTERLINE
40

SWE 8

THORD
LYRSTRAND &
THOMAS
OHLSSON

STENUNGSUNDS
SEGELSALLSKAP

25:

37:

00

35:

25:40

1.383

73

Maxi Racer

SWE256

Roger Ohlsson
& Mats
Johansson

LDSS

31

:38:

00

35:

25:46

74

X-119

58

Johan Edman
& Bjorn
Sodermark

SFSS

27:

35:

00

35:

28:20

1.286

75

Ravage 36

SWE 29

Peter
Kallstrom &
Pelle Falth

GKSS

28:

56:

00

35:

28:20

1.226

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF
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76

First 44,7

NOR
11410

Morten Harlem
& Jan
Pedersen

Resultat

Sarpsborg Seilforening

25:

:00

35:29:

45

1.403

77

Najad 405

SWE 405

Dennis
Bengtsson &
Niclas
Hellstrém

Kryssarklubben

29:

07:

00

35:31:

20

1.22

78

Murena

SWE 7507

Goran
Johnsson &
Hampus
Wendel

SS Viken-Agir

33:

:00

35:31:

44

1.068

79

Bavaria 40

SWE 20

Fredrik
Mattsson &
Anders Dahl

SXK

29:

50:

00

35:33:

41

1.192

80

First 40

NOR
13639

Elling Rishoff &
@yvind Rishoff

Asker

25:

35:

00

35:35:

1.391

81

Omega 42

Swe 153

Fredrik Flyrin
& Rikard
Samuelsson

L&ngedrag segelsallskap

28:

53:

00

35:40:

1.235

82

Dehler 29
MKII

SWE 389

Rikard
Svanberg & Bo
Baversjo

BKSS

31:

:00

35:41:

09

1.145

83

Bavaria 38
Cruiser

Ove Siggelin &
Britt-Marie
Hinshalwood

STSS

30:

20:

00

35:43:

58

1.178

84

Hallberg-
Rassy 34

SWE 129

Hans Alm-
Persson & Lars
Appelgvist

Ljungskile Segelséllskap

31

128:

00

35:44:

46

1.136

85

1/80

759

Peter
Sundstréom &
Olle
Sundstrém

tbd

29:

50:

00

35:46:

1.199

86

X-332

GBR 6797

Urban
Edvardsson &
Johan
Edvardsson

BKSS

28:

50:

00

35:46:

56

1.241

87

Dehler 39 JV

SWE 126

Peter
Johansson &
Lars Hedberg

SS Fram

27:

20:

00

35:48:

24

1.31

88

Dehler 34

SWE366

Johan
Wetterlundh &
Fredrik Stahle

GKSS

31

123:

00

35:52:

1.143

89

Dehler 34
Optima 101

SWE 146

Lennart
Cedenkvist &
Lennart
Eriksson

SS Sléren

31

:37:

00

35:53:

06

1.135

90

X-102

128

Conny
Andersson &
Lasse Larsson

STSS

30:

34:

00

35:53:

07

1.174

91

Diva 355

SWE 221

Peter
Bjelkengren &
Magnus
Sjégren

Smobgen YC

29:

42:

00

35:54:

26

1.209

92

Banner 41
Sport

Nils Sellbom &
Johan Bexell

Malevik

27:

:00

35:54:

37

1.317

93

Xp 33

SWE 6

Anders Kuikka
& Ann Kuikka

KKKK

28:

27:

00

35:55:

56

1.263

94

Hanse 342

9713

Petter
Almhagen &
Lars-Anders
Helgesson

XSS

30:

01

:00

35:57:

36

1.198

95

IMX 38

NOR

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF

Kai
Abrahamsen &

Asker Seilforening

27:

53:

00

35:58:

1.29
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10078

Dag @yvind
Askheim

Resultat

96

First 31.7

SWE 374

Hans
Helgesson &
Robert Trolled

XSS

30:

22:

00

36:

00:54

1.186

97

Arcona 410

SWE 12

Andreas
Landahl &
Anders
Eriksson

SS Fram

26:

:00

36:

06:23

1.372

98

Albin Nova

81

Bjorn
Warnberg &
Mats Sjostrand

Ljungskile segelséllskap

31

:30:

00

36:

07:50

1.147

99

Foxy 650 typ
transat

Magnus
Kullberg & Jan
Henrik Persson

SSVA

32:

40:

00

36:

09:43

1.107

100

Salona 33

SWE 02

UIf Palm & Leif
Thordenberg

SS Sléren

29:

37:

00

36:

1.222

101

X412

206

Bengt-Olof
Petersen &
Louise
Petersen

GKSS

27:

50:

00

36:

1.302

102

Sun Fast 35

SWE
10940

Christopher
Mortsell &
Sebastian
Myrin

SS Sléren

29:

50:

00

36:

1.215

103

NF

358

Mats
Andersson &
Anders Olsson

Tjorns Segelséllskap

32:

53:

00

36:

1.103

104

Maxi Racer

SWE 266

Kjell
Andersson &
David
Mikkelsen

StSS

32:

:00

36:

1.127

105

Trio 80

S-7232

Urban
Ahlstrom &
Per-Gunnar
Ahlstrém

LSSG

34:

55:

00

36:

16:42

1.039

106

Kustkryssare

S-110

peter szamer
& peter
szamer

Viken Agir

32:

:00

36:

1.128

107

CB33

Dan Nilsson &
Marko
Karkinnan

Stss

30:

40:

00

36:

1.184

108

Elan 333

137

Torbjoérn
Mattsson &
Janne
Strandman

Tjss

29:

57:

00

36:

19:46

1.213

109

Mani 36

6242

Jonny
Pettersson &
Joakim
Hansson

30:

27:

00

36:

21:26

1.194

110

Cumulus

308

Henrik
Hégman &
Fredrik
Hégman

SFS

34:

00:

00

36:

24:50

1.071

1/80

SWE 390

Henrik Kahl &
Aron
Caselunghe

Chalmers Segelsallskap

30:

27:

00

36:

28:45

1.198

112

International
806

Emma Pakki &
Carl Matz

Ljungskile segelséllskap

33:

45:

00

36:43:12

1.088

113

Bavaria 32

525

Per-Erik
Eriksson &
Susanne
Eriksson

BKSS

33:

00:

00

36:43:44

1.113

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF
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114

Omega 34

164

Christer Klath
& Erik
Wahlstrém

Resultat

Stromstad Segelsallskap

31

:37:

00

36

146:13

1.163

Dehler 39 sq

swe 11121

sebastian
carlund &
stefan

johansson

sxk

28:

00:

00

36:

50:53

1.316

116

Dehler 32

SWE-35

Bjorn Sihlbom
& Sten
Bergstrand

ROSS

30:

21

:00

36:

52:31

1.215

Comfort 32

SWE 44

Magnus
Nilsson &
Anders
Holmqvist

Svanesunds SS

33:

04:

00

36:

54:09

1.116

118

OE33 19/20
rigg

11

Martin
Rutgersson &
Erik Bostrom

Stenungsund SS

32:

40:

00

37:

02:38

1.134

119

Comfort 30

53643

Mathias Duell
& Tomas
Boman

Viaredsjonssegelséllskap

33:

55:

00

37:

04:15

1.093

120

Dehler 36
CwWs

SWE
11117

Sten-Ake
Karlsson &
Albin Karlsson

31

142:

00

37:

11:03

1.173

121

Cumulus

swe-555

Jonn Lantz &
Hakan Dahlen

Vaderdarnas
seglarsallskap

33:

57:

00

37:

20:42

1.1

122

Swedestar
370

Swe-40

Magnus Kjell &
Jonas Keijser

28:

55:

00

37:

23:21

1.293

123

COMFORTINA
35

23

Leif Blome &
Magnus
Bengtsson

SXK

30:

26:

00

37:

24:09

1.229

124

One-off

Anders
Radmark &
Rasmus
Radmark

Vanersborgs SS

30:

30:

00

37:

30:54

1.23

125

Elan 31

50

Klas Dahte &
Lennart
Ahsberg

BohusMalméns BK

33:

50:

00

37:

32:41

1.1097

126

Senorita
Helmsman

SWE 61

Gunnar
Wiberger &
Bengt
Wiberger

SSF

33:

58:

00

37:

50:20

1.114

127

Ballad

SWE710

Stefan
Robertson &
Goran
Bergqvist

TJSS

34:

53:

00

37:

55:05

1.087

128

Najad 390

55

Hakan
Andersson &
Lars-Gunnar
Forsmark

Bjérholmens batklubb

33:

05:

00

38:

02:45

129

Hanse 320

SWE
11047

Henrik
Reyman &
Marco
Christensen

KKKK

34:

04:

00

38:

09:17

130

Arcona 460

Eric Larsson &
Martin Larsson

MSK

27:

20:

00

38:

37:19

1.413

131

CB 365

SWE 28

Per Fritzell &
Oscar Carlson

Lerkils SS

30:

05:

00

38:

53:52

1.293

132

First 28

S97

UIf Karlsson &
Jens Karlsson

Kryssarklubben

35:

00:

00

39:

12:00

133

Jeanneau
Sun Odyssey
51

SWE
10566

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF

Par
Hammarstrand
& Martin
Hammarstrand

BMBK

31

:06:

00

39:

29:49

1.27
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Resultat

2016-12-04
. Kjell Siggelin & A, ia.
134 Bavaria 40 Leif Siggelin TISS 34:00:00 39:32:31 1.163
Bavaria 40 Sture
135 Vision B 40 Stensson & Vaderdarnas Batséallskap 33:56:00 40:14:42 1.186
Bjorn Olsson

http://vikenagir.se/sms/pbr.php?place=MSF

8/8



